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Zimmer

Kochen I Essen

WohnenFlur

Dusche

Bad

Schlafzimmer

Loggia

Abstellr.

Terrasse

Schlafen
Zimmer
Dusche

3 Zimmer

Wohnflächen

unverbindliche Illustrationen , Masstab ca 1:100

Wohnen I Essen I Kochen

Wohnung 47   5.OG

39,49 m²

10,07 m²

Loggia 1/4

Summe

Bad
Abstellr
Flur
Terrasse 1/4

2,31 m²
5,46 m²
2,46 m²

93,87 m²

15,04 m²
2,91 m²

1,72 m²

14,38 m²


